

DI ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34056/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/06/2013 in WA  
No.5252/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ORACLE INDIA P. LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MYSORE I T SOLUTIONS P. LTD & ORS Respondent(s)

WITH  
I.A.NO.3 IN SLP(C) NO. 20055 of 2009  
(Appln.(s) for recalling the court's order)

Date: 09/05/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.  
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.M. Sudesh, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.  
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.  
Mr. Reuben, Adv.  
Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.  
Mr. Dashrath, Adv.  
Mr. Govind, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.  
  
Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ritika Gambhir, Adv.  
Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.  
  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of July,  
2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR